
2023 Draw 5, Big Game Draw Results

Species: DEER 
Dedicated Hunter Youth
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Eligible
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Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 120 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 130 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 140 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 150 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 160 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 170 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 180 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 190 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 200 N/A 0 0 N/A



Hunt: DB1769 Beaver - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                                             

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 1Dedicated Hunter Youth
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Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1771 Cache - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                                              

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 2Dedicated Hunter Youth
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Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1772 Central Mtns, Manti/san Rafael - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                    

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 3Dedicated Hunter Youth
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Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1773 Central Mtns, Nebo - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                        

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 4Dedicated Hunter Youth
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08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1775 Fillmore - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                                           

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 5Dedicated Hunter Youth
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08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1779 Monroe - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                                            

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 6Dedicated Hunter Youth
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Success
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08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1780 Mt Dutton - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                                        

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 7Dedicated Hunter Youth
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Success
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08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1783 Ogden - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                                             

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 8Dedicated Hunter Youth
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Applicants
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Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1784 Oquirrh-stansbury - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                         

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 9Dedicated Hunter Youth
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# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1785 Panguitch Lake - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                              

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 10Dedicated Hunter Youth

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

9
10

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

09

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

8

9

Resident Applicants Nonresident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0 N/A

0

0

0

0

0

1

8

9

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total
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Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1786 Pine Valley - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                                      

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 11Dedicated Hunter Youth
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08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1787 Plateau, Boulder/kaiparowits - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                       

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 12Dedicated Hunter Youth

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

9
10

0

0

0

0

1

0

4

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

013

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Resident Applicants Nonresident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0 N/A

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1788 Plateau, Fishlake - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                           

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 13Dedicated Hunter Youth
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0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1791 South Slope, Bonanza/vernal - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                       

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 14Dedicated Hunter Youth
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08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1792 South Slope, Yellowstone - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                            

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 15Dedicated Hunter Youth
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08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1793 Southwest Desert - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                          

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 16Dedicated Hunter Youth
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08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1794 Wasatch Mtns, East - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                       

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 17Dedicated Hunter Youth
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08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1795 Wasatch Mtns, West - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                      

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 18Dedicated Hunter Youth
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08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1796 West Desert, Tintic - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                        

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 19Dedicated Hunter Youth
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Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1798 Zion - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                                                 

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 20Dedicated Hunter Youth
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Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0



Hunt: DB1800 East Canyon - Any Legal Weapon                                                                                                                                   

2023 Draw 5, Big Game  Bonus Point Draw Results 05/30/2023
Page 21Dedicated Hunter Youth

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

9
10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

02

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

Resident Applicants Nonresident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0 N/A

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total
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Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0
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Resident Applicants Nonresident Applicants

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0 N/A

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

2

N/A

N/A

N/A

1 in 1.0

N/A

N/A

1 in 1.0

1 in 1.0

Applicants # Permits # Permits # Permits
SuccessEligible Bonus Regular Total

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

# Permits # Permits # Permits
Bonus Regular Total

Totals

Total

Applicants
Eligible

Total

Totals

Points PointsRatio
Success

Ratio

08 00 00 80 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 90 N/A 0 0 N/A
0 00 00 100 N/A 0 0 N/A

0 00 00 110 N/A 0 0 N/A

Preference Preference

0 0 0 N/A 12 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 13 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 14 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 15 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 16 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 17 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 18 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 19 0 0 0 0 N/A0

0 0 0 N/A 20 0 0 0 0 N/A0


